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Kampionati Kombëtar 2020
Durrës, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 10 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
10/09/2020 - 17:30 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

E

1. ROGOVA, Eno 10 VLLA GJK 38.71 157
2. OSTROSI, Regis 10 STE 39.48 148
3. VITIJA, Anes 11 ILI FK 40.20 140
4. BARAKU, Raid 10 TIR 40.48 137
5. SHTARO, Devi 11 TEU 40.72 135
6. DEDA, Albi 12 STE 41.68 126
7. KOCI, Arti 10 VALA 43.71 109
8. HYSAJ, Arber 11 VLLA SHK 45.08 99
9. ELEZI, Rei 11 TEU 45.61 96

10. BAZHDARI, Samuel 10 VLLA SHK 45.75 95
11. RAJTA, Enio 10 VALA 46.55 90
12. RAMA, Horges 10 TIR 46.91 88
13. RECICA, Shkemb 13 KAS FR 50.87 69
14. MURATI, Henri 10 VLO 51.73 66
15. CIPI, Leandro 11 TEU 55.24 54
16. HASANI, Gjin 10 ORLL OR 58.82 44
17. BALILI, Ilojs 10 VLO 59.12 44

DSQ TEPELENA, Noel 10 VLO

D

1. LLAZARI, Kostandin 08 VLLA SHK 32.75 260
2. HOXHA, Omar 08 ILI FK 32.78 259
3. RAMUSHI, Johan 08 PAR TR 33.06 253
4. SELIMI, Dart 08 TIR 33.35 246
5. LOSHI, Ajdin 09 VLLA SHK 33.69 239
6. MUSTAFARAJ, Deni 08 TIR 34.26 227
7. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 PAR TR 36.83 183
8. NAKO, Almar 09 STE 37.17 178
9. KAPOLI, Juri 09 TIR 37.89 168

10. KRASNIQI, Kroni 09 VLLA GJK 38.35 162
11. REXHAJ, Erald 08 BUT 39.80 145
12. MESI, Leonel 09 EAG 40.24 140
13. MUSTAFA, Ajan 08 TER PR 40.77 134
14. DUSHAJ, Hyseld 08 STE 41.98 123
15. LEKA, Krisel 08 TEU 43.00 114
16. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 SHKZ PR 45.37 97
17. MEHMETI, Alvi 09 BUT 45.98 94
18. BUSHI, Jurgen 09 BUT 47.01 88
19. AHMETI, Themi 09 BUT 49.96 73
20. FERIZI, Drin 08 ORLL OR 51.40 67
21. SELMANI, Erion 08 FER FR 53.69 59
22. CUNAJ, Eliseo 09 BUT 53.95 58
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Kampionati Kombëtar 2020
Durrës, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 10, Men, 50m Freestyle

C

1. MUSTAFA, Eris 06 TER PR 28.33 402
2. HALILI, Joni 06 TRA TR 28.44 397
3. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 STEP PR 29.95 340
4. HAZIZAJ, Rei 06 EAG 30.02 337
5. BAJOLLARI, Andi 06 STE 30.89 310
6. TOPI, Dastin 07 TIR 32.24 272
7. MIFTARI, Yll 06 NEMO PR 32.26 272
8. HYSI, Aljon 06 BUT 32.45 267
9. KARALLI, Indit 06 VLO 32.68 261

10. IDRIZI, Argin 06 FER FR 33.08 252
11. SINANI, Gentian 06 TRA TR 33.16 250
12. KRASNIQI, Ledor 07 ZEN PR 33.22 249
13. BEQIRI, Aleks 07 TEU 33.40 245
14. BRAKA, Vangel 07 TRA TR 33.49 243
15. MALAVECI, Arden 07 EAG 34.36 225
16. RAMOVIC, Leon 07 H2O PR 34.52 222
17. QIRJO, Enea 06 VLO 34.54 221
18. SHIKO, Kristi 06 VLO 35.08 211
19. NACO, Petro 06 VLO 35.39 206
20. PEPAJ, Besion 06 VLLA SHK 35.82 198
21. CEREPI, Sotir 07 PAR TR 35.95 196
22. ZENELI, Adi 06 VLLA GJK 36.51 187
23. HYSAJ, Arlind 07 VLLA SHK 36.53 187
24. MESHKURTI, Martin 07 TEU 36.57 186
25. KRASNIQI, Lis 07 VLLA GJK 37.25 176
26. SALI, Henrik 07 BUT 38.34 162
27. NIKSHIQI, Henri 07 VLLA SHK 39.63 146
28. ABDULLAHU, Aron 07 SHARK PR 40.62 136
29. CURRI, Hergi 06 TEU 42.69 117

DSQ BEGAJ, Endrit 07 BESA MA

B

1. KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 NEMO PR 25.53 549
2. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TER PR 25.81 531
3. ELEZI, Dalvi 03 TEU 25.92 524
4. MUJA, Martin 04 NEMO PR 27.18 455
5. ZISO, Skerdi 04 TIR 27.27 450
6. IMERI, Klevis 04 STEP PR 27.62 433
7. GJOKA, Enea 04 TEU 27.89 421
8. PEPA, Renis 04 TIR 28.04 414
9. UJKASHI, Drini 05 VLLA SHK 28.54 393

10. SPAHIU, Yll 03 NEMO PR 28.56 392
11. KAQIU, Denis 03 ILI FK 29.04 373
12. TIRJAKU, Moris 05 TEU 29.16 368
13. DANDE, Tedi 03 STE 29.29 363
14. CEPANI, Rafaelo 04 BUT 29.36 361
15. HYSENI, Den 05 SHKZ PR 29.37 360
16. BASHOTA, Muhammed 05 MIT MT 29.57 353
17. HYSEJNI, Agon 05 TER PR 29.83 344
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Kampionati Kombëtar 2020
Durrës, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 10, Boys, 50m Freestyle, B

Rank YB Time Pts

18. SAMADRAXHA, Altin 04 BESA MA 29.93 340
19. KACI, Henri 03 STE 30.11 334
20. SHALA, Driard 04 BESA MA 30.18 332
21. THEMOLLARI, Dean 05 TIR 30.35 327
22. KOCIBELLI, Ilion 04 STE 30.58 319
23. TARE, Jon 05 BUT 30.60 319
24. HYKA, Ildi 05 TEU 30.69 316
25. BREGU, Idlir 05 SHSU TR 31.51 292
26. BRAHA, Erind 05 FER FR 31.74 285
27. ILAZI, Edi 05 KAS FR 32.18 274
28. HYSAJ, Helios 05 VLLA SHK 33.13 251
29. QOROLLI, Edonis 04 KAS FR 33.44 244
30. METAJ, Xhule 05 BUT 33.77 237
31. HASANI, Arjanit 05 MIT MT 33.79 236
32. META, Kevin 05 VLLA SHK 34.22 228
33. CAKOLLI, Blend 04 SHARK PR 38.58 159
34. HOXHA, Bajram 04 ORLL OR 39.70 146
35. BYTYQI, Pellumb 05 KAS FR 40.27 139

Open

1. KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 NEMO PR 25.53 549
2. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TER PR 25.81 531
3. ELEZI, Dalvi 03 TEU 25.92 524
4. VISHI, Dardan 02 TER PR 26.36 499
5. HYSEJNI, Ardit 01 TER PR 26.64 483
6. XHUFI, Stiven 02 TIR 26.91 469
7. CEKA, Joan 97 TEU 27.03 462
8. MUJA, Martin 04 NEMO PR 27.18 455
9. ZISO, Skerdi 04 TIR 27.27 450

10. HUTI, Laert 02 TIR 27.49 440
11. IMERI, Klevis 04 STEP PR 27.62 433
12. SULKJA, Mario 93 TEU 27.65 432
13. GJOKA, Enea 04 TEU 27.89 421
14. PEPA, Renis 04 TIR 28.04 414
15. MUSTAFA, Eris 06 TER PR 28.33 402
16. HALILI, Joni 06 TRA TR 28.44 397
17. UJKASHI, Drini 05 VLLA SHK 28.54 393
18. SPAHIU, Yll 03 NEMO PR 28.56 392
19. FICI, Jurgen 93 TEU 28.89 379
20. KAQIU, Denis 03 ILI FK 29.04 373
21. TIRJAKU, Moris 05 TEU 29.16 368
22. DANDE, Tedi 03 STE 29.29 363
23. CEPANI, Rafaelo 04 BUT 29.36 361
24. HYSENI, Den 05 SHKZ PR 29.37 360
25. BASHOTA, Muhammed 05 MIT MT 29.57 353
26. MARA, Andi 92 EAG 29.70 348
27. HYSEJNI, Agon 05 TER PR 29.83 344
28. SAMADRAXHA, Altin 04 BESA MA 29.93 340
29. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 STEP PR 29.95 340
30. HAZIZAJ, Rei 06 EAG 30.02 337
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Kampionati Kombëtar 2020
Durrës, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 10, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

31. BUZHALA, Leonit 02 BESA MA 30.08 335
32. KACI, Henri 03 STE 30.11 334
33. SHALA, Driard 04 BESA MA 30.18 332
34. THEMOLLARI, Dean 05 TIR 30.35 327
35. KOCIBELLI, Ilion 04 STE 30.58 319
36. TARE, Jon 05 BUT 30.60 319
37. HYKA, Ildi 05 TEU 30.69 316
38. HOXHA, Shpetim 97 ORLL OR 30.85 311
39. BAJOLLARI, Andi 06 STE 30.89 310
40. BREGU, Idlir 05 SHSU TR 31.51 292
41. BRAHA, Erind 05 FER FR 31.74 285
42. ILAZI, Edi 05 KAS FR 32.18 274
43. TOPI, Dastin 07 TIR 32.24 272
44. MIFTARI, Yll 06 NEMO PR 32.26 272
45. HYSI, Aljon 06 BUT 32.45 267
46. KARALLI, Indit 06 VLO 32.68 261
47. ABDULLAHU, Olti 02 SHARK PR 32.70 261
48. LLAZARI, Kostandin 08 VLLA SHK 32.75 260
49. HOXHA, Omar 08 ILI FK 32.78 259
50. RAMUSHI, Johan 08 PAR TR 33.06 253
51. REXHEPI, Drin 01 FER FR 33.07 252
52. IDRIZI, Argin 06 FER FR 33.08 252
53. HYSAJ, Helios 05 VLLA SHK 33.13 251
54. SINANI, Gentian 06 TRA TR 33.16 250
55. KRASNIQI, Ledor 07 ZEN PR 33.22 249
56. SELIMI, Dart 08 TIR 33.35 246
57. BEQIRI, Aleks 07 TEU 33.40 245
58. QOROLLI, Edonis 04 KAS FR 33.44 244
59. BRAKA, Vangel 07 TRA TR 33.49 243
60. LOSHI, Ajdin 09 VLLA SHK 33.69 239
61. METAJ, Xhule 05 BUT 33.77 237
62. HASANI, Arjanit 05 MIT MT 33.79 236
63. META, Kevin 05 VLLA SHK 34.22 228
64. MUSTAFARAJ, Deni 08 TIR 34.26 227
65. MALAVECI, Arden 07 EAG 34.36 225
66. RAMOVIC, Leon 07 H2O PR 34.52 222
67. QIRJO, Enea 06 VLO 34.54 221
68. HOXHA, Mensur 00 ORLL OR 34.83 216
69. SHIKO, Kristi 06 VLO 35.08 211
70. NACO, Petro 06 VLO 35.39 206
71. PEPAJ, Besion 06 VLLA SHK 35.82 198
72. CEREPI, Sotir 07 PAR TR 35.95 196
73. ZENELI, Adi 06 VLLA GJK 36.51 187
74. HYSAJ, Arlind 07 VLLA SHK 36.53 187
75. MESHKURTI, Martin 07 TEU 36.57 186
76. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 PAR TR 36.83 183
77. NAKO, Almar 09 STE 37.17 178
78. KRASNIQI, Lis 07 VLLA GJK 37.25 176
79. KAPOLI, Juri 09 TIR 37.89 168
80. TROKA, Gersi 00 SHSU TR 38.18 164
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Kampionati Kombëtar 2020
Durrës, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 10, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

81. SALI, Henrik 07 BUT 38.34 162
82. KRASNIQI, Kroni 09 VLLA GJK 38.35 162
83. CAKOLLI, Blend 04 SHARK PR 38.58 159
84. ROGOVA, Eno 10 VLLA GJK 38.71 157
85. OSTROSI, Regis 10 STE 39.48 148
86. NIKSHIQI, Henri 07 VLLA SHK 39.63 146
87. HOXHA, Bajram 04 ORLL OR 39.70 146
88. REXHAJ, Erald 08 BUT 39.80 145
89. VITIJA, Anes 11 ILI FK 40.20 140
90. MESI, Leonel 09 EAG 40.24 140
91. BYTYQI, Pellumb 05 KAS FR 40.27 139
92. BARAKU, Raid 10 TIR 40.48 137
93. ABDULLAHU, Aron 07 SHARK PR 40.62 136
94. SHTARO, Devi 11 TEU 40.72 135
95. MUSTAFA, Ajan 08 TER PR 40.77 134
96. DEDA, Albi 12 STE 41.68 126
97. DUSHAJ, Hyseld 08 STE 41.98 123
98. CURRI, Hergi 06 TEU 42.69 117
99. LEKA, Krisel 08 TEU 43.00 114

100. KOCI, Arti 10 VALA 43.71 109
101. HYSAJ, Arber 11 VLLA SHK 45.08 99
102. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 SHKZ PR 45.37 97
103. ELEZI, Rei 11 TEU 45.61 96
104. BAZHDARI, Samuel 10 VLLA SHK 45.75 95
105. MEHMETI, Alvi 09 BUT 45.98 94
106. RAJTA, Enio 10 VALA 46.55 90
107. RAMA, Horges 10 TIR 46.91 88
108. BUSHI, Jurgen 09 BUT 47.01 88
109. AHMETI, Themi 09 BUT 49.96 73
110. RECICA, Shkemb 13 KAS FR 50.87 69
111. FERIZI, Drin 08 ORLL OR 51.40 67
112. MURATI, Henri 10 VLO 51.73 66
113. SELMANI, Erion 08 FER FR 53.69 59
114. CUNAJ, Eliseo 09 BUT 53.95 58
115. CIPI, Leandro 11 TEU 55.24 54
116. HASANI, Gjin 10 ORLL OR 58.82 44
117. BALILI, Ilojs 10 VLO 59.12 44
DSQ TEPELENA, Noel 10 VLO
DSQ BEGAJ, Endrit 07 BESA MA


